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2022 GT vs Gardner Webb - 1/29/2022

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:26.14 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 3:37.95 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

C Lee, F Ilie, L Branton, H Wang

A3:31.66

B3:33.78

  Team Relay Finals Time

BGTCH-GA1 3:55.07   11.0

Livingston, Sarah C FR r:0.07 Williams, Nicole SR

r:0.22 Campbell, McKenzie JRr:0.36 Fulton, Rachel FR

r:+0.59  29.24 59.72 1:05.1629.66

26.03 56.08 25.07 54.11

CGTCH-GA2 4:00.76   4.0

Burke, Lily J FR r:0.37 Sabin, Clarissa FR

r:0.02 Cohen, Abby JR r:0.38 Moran, Macleary SR

r:+0.64  29.58 1:01.12 1:04.6130.03

27.17 57.94 27.11 57.09

AG-WU-NC3 4:02.40   2.0

Smith, Kayla A JR r:0.26 Surley, Abby SO

r:0.10 Cesario, Ashley SR r:0.11 Church, Alyssa JR

r:+0.65  28.79 1:00.01 1:07.8731.15

27.94 1:00.41 25.46 54.11

BG-WU-NC4 4:04.81

Willette, Delaney J JR r:0.16 Hall, Sydney SO

r:0.12 Binard, Paris SO r:0.10 Haasser, Alexandra SO

r:+0.58  28.73 1:00.14 1:09.2132.02

26.54 59.30 26.32 56.16

AGTCH-GA--- DQ 3:49.91

Early take-off swimmer #4

Dirkzwager, Astrid M SO r:0.11 Butterfield, Claudia SO

r:0.23 Ripkova, Zora FR r:-0.07 Murphy, Sophie FR

r:+0.61  27.49 57.44 1:03.5629.44

25.93 56.59 24.36 52.32

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:00.68 2016 Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

GT: 3:05.89 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Lim, Pumputis, Ferraro, Barone

A3:05.47

B3:07.53

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:15.79   11.0

Saka, Berke FR r:0.18 Pumputis, Caio SR

r:0.20 Ferraro, Christian SR r:0.12 Unlu, Baturalp SO

r:+0.64  23.50 48.98 53.7625.39

22.22 48.47 21.14 44.58

BGTCH-GA2 3:19.98   4.0

Barone, Kyle B SR r:0.07 Alderson, Justin SO

r:0.26 Romero, Antonio FR r:0.26 Daniel, Austin SR

r:+0.62  22.87 48.35 56.4925.90

22.80 50.01 21.21 45.13

CGTCH-GA3 x3:27.18

Davies, Simon SO r:0.17 Odorici, Leandro FR

r:0.37 Shaheen, Jonathan JR r:0.00 Branscombe, Tyler SR

r:+0.74  26.35 53.69 55.7325.67

24.04 52.42 21.47 45.34

AG-WU-NC4 3:28.42   2.0

Fields, Brady G SR r:0.03 Frye, Jonathan SR

r:0.18 Bennett, Tim SR r:0.15 Bernardina, Seggio SR

r:+0.67  24.11 51.12 59.5627.13

22.60 50.45 21.77 47.29

BG-WU-NC5 3:34.57

Clark, Landon B SO r:0.09 Butner, Logan FR

r:0.26 Fields, Cullen SR r:0.06 Mintz, Drew SR

r:+0.65  25.91 53.85 1:00.5728.07

23.63 51.35 22.49 48.80

CG-WU-NC6 x3:39.13

Dunne, Bryan J JR r:0.14 Taylor, Ryan FR

r:0.11 Laflamme, Steven JR r:0.14 Cass, John FR

r:+0.77  26.55 55.76 1:00.2228.10

24.46 54.33 22.46 48.82

DG-WU-NC7 x3:43.84

Childress, Colby A SO r:0.31 Wheeler, Austin FR

r:0.28 Gonser, Kaiden JR r:0.17 Bower, Brady FR

r:+0.63  26.70 55.83 1:03.3329.80

24.62 54.05 23.82 50.63

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 9:20.33 2017 Leah Smith

GT: 9:52.52 2019 Emily Ilgenfritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRJohnson, Morgan M1 10:18.51   9.0

r:+0.41  28.23 30.47 31.0730.72

31.02 31.12 31.49 31.35

31.21 31.56 31.24 31.38

31.50 31.40 31.13 31.34

30.79 30.91 30.92 29.66

GTCH-GA JRSchramm Seifer, Duda M2 10:20.16   4.0

r:+0.72  28.15 30.57 31.2131.08

31.27 31.27 31.70 31.58

31.58 31.37 31.09 31.53

31.20 31.39 30.87 30.81

31.22 30.98 30.77 30.52

GTCH-GA SOSakellaris, Arianna3 10:44.74   3.0

r:+0.76  28.53 31.46 32.1031.69

32.34 32.48 32.38 32.49

32.26 32.34 32.77 32.69

32.89 32.78 32.66 32.51

32.63 32.44 32.81 32.49

G-WU-NC FRMaust, Emma G4 10:57.33   2.0

r:+0.59  29.92 32.56 33.3832.96

33.39 33.48 33.41 33.47

33.51 33.91 32.36 33.07

33.61 33.55 33.63 33.31

33.57 32.52 32.16 29.56

G-WU-NC SOBarone, Adrianna M5 10:57.42   1.0

r:+0.55  29.64 32.29 33.2632.83

33.31 33.45 33.30 33.30

33.56 33.31 33.24 33.18

33.31 33.07 33.28 32.98

33.32 33.26 32.39 31.14

G-WU-NC SOEckert, Ellie M6 11:03.52

r:+0.72  30.87 32.59 33.2732.91

33.13 33.31 33.23 33.17

33.52 33.33 33.40 33.36

33.51 33.85 33.21 33.75

33.57 33.63 33.42 32.49

G-WU-NC SOMacPhail, Anya I7 x11:33.75

30.84 33.68 34.6933.89

34.71 35.05 34.88 34.89

34.81 35.03 36.68 35.23

35.43 35.34 35.24 35.26

35.53 34.64 34.84 33.09

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 8:48.03 2016 PJ Ransford

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRKilavuz, Mert1 9:17.42   9.0

r:+0.60  24.84 26.85 27.3927.36

27.32 27.56 27.47 27.60

27.54 27.87 28.23 29.85

30.42 30.91 27.40 27.77

28.29 28.55 28.66 25.54

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Atticus2 9:45.01   4.0

r:+0.72  25.55 28.86 29.4729.12

29.68 29.96 30.25 30.52

30.25 29.87 29.31 29.76

29.45 29.83 29.87 29.76

29.21 29.19 27.77 27.33

GTCH-GA FRSimms, Sean A3 9:55.58   3.0

r:+0.67  26.23 28.77 29.4629.23

29.73 29.72 29.84 29.91

30.09 30.09 30.36 30.26

30.53 30.48 30.32 30.67

30.41 30.58 29.87 29.03

G-WU-NC SODespres, Garrett T4 10:03.92   2.0

r:+0.70  26.47 29.45 30.6629.98

30.20 30.39 30.82 31.01

30.87 31.07 30.31 30.57

30.31 30.89 30.82 30.39

30.06 30.56 30.31 28.78

G-WU-NC SOVann, Brady C5 10:05.79   1.0

r:+0.63  27.06 29.44 30.4829.97

30.31 30.61 30.44 30.70

30.76 30.59 30.40 30.49

30.73 30.94 30.90 30.90

30.85 30.69 30.46 29.07

G-WU-NC SOGoldey, Sam S6 10:14.95

r:+0.64  26.44 29.07 30.0429.84

30.64 30.88 31.13 31.21

31.47 31.43 31.69 31.53

31.53 31.03 32.17 31.34

32.02 30.57 31.16 29.76
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G-WU-NC SOCarpenter, Hayden K7 x10:19.40

r:+0.67  27.21 29.95 30.7730.43

30.98 31.14 30.92 31.37

31.62 31.49 31.79 31.72

31.94 31.69 31.53 31.53

31.45 31.10 30.73 30.04

G-WU-NC FRSeip, Noah N8 x10:27.59

r:+0.63  27.38 30.11 31.5630.96

31.52 31.92 32.19 31.98

31.82 31.93 31.26 31.70

31.96 32.18 32.09 32.04

31.36 31.48 31.70 30.45

GTCH-GA SRRussell, Cale A--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRCampbell, McKenzie N1 1:53.25   9.0

r:+0.49  26.84 28.52 28.9828.91

GTCH-GA FRBurke, Lily J2 1:53.50   4.0

r:+0.65  26.88 28.86 28.6429.12

GTCH-GA FRPape, Caroline C3 1:55.60   3.0

r:+0.62  25.98 28.87 30.7230.03

GTCH-GA JRSchramm Seifer, Duda M4 x1:55.81

r:+0.65  27.14 29.38 29.6029.69

GTCH-GA FRMurphy, Sophie P5 x1:55.86

r:+0.65  26.48 28.76 30.6429.98

G-WU-NC JRChurch, Alyssa R6 1:59.59   2.0

r:+0.59  27.24 29.97 31.1131.27

G-WU-NC SOSurley, Abby G7 2:01.65   1.0

r:+0.69  28.31 29.84 32.0131.49

G-WU-NC SRGunson, Eliza L8 2:06.62

r:+0.54  28.92 32.01 32.9832.71

G-WU-NC SOGelatt, Emma G9 x2:07.01

r:+0.57  28.73 32.02 33.1033.16

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne--- X1:54.89

r:+0.55  26.66 29.28 29.0029.95

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:32.40 2021 Batur Unlu

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRWakeland, Clark D1 1:39.29   9.0

r:+0.67  23.24 25.13 25.5625.36

GTCH-GA SOFrohde, Wiggo P2 1:40.78   4.0

r:+0.67  23.70 25.39 25.8725.82

GTCH-GA SRJacobs, Daniel A3 1:41.97   3.0

r:+0.66  23.93 25.87 26.3125.86

G-WU-NC FRCornelison, Logan H4 1:43.06   2.0

r:+0.67  23.88 26.50 26.6826.00

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Ben H*5 x1:44.57

r:+0.61  23.68 26.00 27.9326.96

GTCH-GA SRRussell, Cale A*5 x1:44.57

r:+0.58  24.49 26.10 27.0726.91

G-WU-NC FRDrescher, Theo F7 1:44.90   1.0

r:+0.75  24.85 26.73 26.2927.03

G-WU-NC SRJann, Christian D8 1:49.19

r:+0.65  24.66 27.37 29.0228.14

G-WU-NC SOWyatt, Trevor T9 x1:53.95

r:+0.66  26.54 28.64 29.3529.42

G-WU-NC FRBower, Brady A10 x1:54.02

r:+0.56  25.45 28.44 29.9330.20

GTCH-GA SOUnlu, Baturalp--- SCR

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016 Rachel Bootsma

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Jami M1 58.35   9.0

r:+0.63  28.21 30.14

GTCH-GA FRLivingston, Sarah C2 59.47   4.0

r:+0.60  28.89 30.58

G-WU-NC JRWillette, Delaney J3 1:00.77   3.0

r:+0.66  29.78 30.99

GTCH-GA JRSwitzer, Brooke R4 1:00.97   2.0

r:+0.75  29.27 31.70

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Nicole M5 x1:01.98

r:+0.68  30.10 31.88

G-WU-NC FRValles, Mariana G6 1:02.95   1.0

r:+0.58  30.16 32.79

G-WU-NC SRWakeley, Laura C7 1:03.92

r:+0.61  30.72 33.20

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.26 2019 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A44.94

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRSaka, Berke1 48.82   9.0

r:+0.65  23.83 24.99

GTCH-GA SRBarone, Kyle B2 49.33   4.0

r:+0.58  23.78 25.55

G-WU-NC SRBennett, Tim J3 52.86   3.0

r:+0.66  25.26 27.60

GTCH-GA SODavies, Simon4 53.86   2.0

r:+0.72  26.57 27.29

G-WU-NC SOClark, Landon B5 54.30   1.0

r:+0.64  26.30 28.00

G-WU-NC SOBaldwin, Daniel M6 54.43

r:+0.62  26.13 28.30

G-WU-NC JRDunne, Bryan J7 x56.50

r:+0.68  27.24 29.26

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016 Lilly King

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A58.46

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRGraham, Emily M1 1:04.64   9.0

r:+0.66  30.29 34.35

GTCH-GA FRSabin, Clarissa D2 1:04.74   4.0

r:+0.64  30.41 34.33

GTCH-GA SOButterfield, Claudia G3 1:05.04   3.0

r:+0.66  30.70 34.34

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Nicole M4 x1:07.25

r:+0.57  31.32 35.93

G-WU-NC SOHall, Sydney M5 1:09.32   2.0

r:+0.61  32.37 36.95

G-WU-NC FRYeater, Anna C6 1:11.08   1.0

r:+0.78  33.50 37.58

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016 Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 51.38 2019 Caio Pumputis

A51.59

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRKertesz, Daniel O1 54.92   9.0

r:+0.55  25.56 29.36

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Matt P2 56.59   4.0

r:+0.66  26.36 30.23

G-WU-NC FRTaylor, Ryan R3 1:00.41   3.0

r:+0.60  28.52 31.89

G-WU-NC FRButner, Logan L4 1:00.82   2.0

r:+0.68  28.71 32.11

G-WU-NC FRWheeler, Austin M5 1:02.17   1.0

r:+0.56  29.42 32.75

G-WU-NC JRBennett, Zach T--- NS

GTCH-GA SOAlderson, Justin T--- SCR

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.25 2020 Mackenzie Campbell

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne1 2:00.43   9.0

r:+0.67  27.23 30.76 31.2931.15

GTCH-GA FRRipkova, Zora2 2:03.53   4.0

r:+0.59  28.03 31.14 32.5631.80

GTCH-GA SOKuramoto, Rei3 2:04.97   3.0

r:+0.58  27.99 31.31 33.4032.27

G-WU-NC SRCesario, Ashley M4 2:12.73   2.0

r:+0.69  29.41 33.37 35.1434.81

G-WU-NC FRSchlimper, Clara F5 2:14.91   1.0

r:+0.68  30.15 34.18 35.5235.06

G-WU-NC FRKremer, Jasmine6 2:26.53

r:+0.60  31.98 36.64 39.7738.14

GTCH-GA SOMerk, Lindsey M--- NS
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GTCH-GA JRCohen, Abby E--- SCR

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

A1:40.44

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRFerraro, Christian1 1:49.88   9.0

r:+0.63  24.42 28.01 28.4029.05

GTCH-GA FRRomero, Antonio2 1:50.19   4.0

r:+0.61  24.67 28.09 28.7128.72

G-WU-NC SRFields, Cullen B3 1:57.29   3.0

r:+0.58  25.99 29.69 31.1330.48

GTCH-GA JRShaheen, Jonathan M4 1:59.67   2.0

r:+0.60  26.64 30.57 31.7430.72

G-WU-NC SOChildress, Colby A5 2:03.83   1.0

r:+0.66  26.14 31.22 34.2232.25

G-WU-NC JRLaflamme, Steven A6 2:08.68

r:+0.73  26.95 31.41 36.4933.83

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JREl Barodi, Imane1 24.03   9.0

r:+0.59

GTCH-GA FRMurphy, Sophie P2 24.08   4.0

r:+0.53

GTCH-GA FRFulton, Rachel K3 24.42   3.0

r:+0.69

G-WU-NC JRSmith, Kayla A4 25.00   2.0

r:+0.72

G-WU-NC SOBinard, Paris G5 25.21   1.0

r:+0.59

G-WU-NC SOHaasser, Alexandra E6 25.79

r:+0.64

GTCH-GA SRMoran, Macleary R7 x25.89

r:+0.71

G-WU-NC SOGelatt, Emma G8 x26.37

r:+0.60

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Jami M--- XNS

GTCH-GA SRGraham, Emily M--- NS

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRBranscombe, Tyler G1 20.85   9.0

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA SRDaniel, Austin C2 20.86   4.0

r:+0.58

G-WU-NC SRFields, Brady G3 21.20   3.0

r:+0.59

GTCH-GA FROdorici, Leandro V4 21.24   2.0

r:+0.60

GTCH-GA FRGapinski, David A5 x21.28

r:+0.70

G-WU-NC SRBernardina, Seggio J6 21.61   1.0

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Ben H7 x21.65

r:+0.67

G-WU-NC FRRamsey, Zuri8 21.79

r:+0.57

G-WU-NC FRCass, John D9 x22.08

r:+0.49

G-WU-NC JRGonser, Kaiden D10 x23.06

r:+0.74

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

A47.18

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBurke, Lily J1 52.56   9.0

r:+0.54  25.58 26.98

GTCH-GA FRPape, Caroline C2 53.30   4.0

r:+0.64  25.42 27.88

GTCH-GA JRSwitzer, Brooke R3 53.32   3.0

r:+0.64  25.78 27.54

GTCH-GA FRFulton, Rachel K4 x54.14

r:+0.69  25.92 28.22

G-WU-NC JRChurch, Alyssa R5 54.54   2.0

r:+0.59  26.17 28.37

GTCH-GA SRMoran, Macleary R6 x55.75

r:+0.79  26.83 28.92

G-WU-NC FRValles, Mariana G7 56.46   1.0

r:+0.54  26.56 29.90

G-WU-NC SRGunson, Eliza L8 57.04

r:+0.64  27.15 29.89

G-WU-NC SRWakeley, Laura C9 x57.10

r:+0.68  27.70 29.40

G-WU-NC SOGelatt, Emma G10 x58.55

r:+0.58  27.92 30.63

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A41.71

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRBranscombe, Tyler G1 45.61   9.0

r:+0.64  21.78 23.83

GTCH-GA SRDaniel, Austin C2 45.92   4.0

r:+0.60  22.15 23.77

GTCH-GA FROdorici, Leandro V3 46.17   3.0

r:+0.61  21.91 24.26

GTCH-GA SRBarone, Kyle B4 x46.75

r:+0.67  22.07 24.68

G-WU-NC FRCornelison, Logan H5 47.00   2.0

r:+0.70  22.66 24.34

G-WU-NC FRDrescher, Theo F6 47.96   1.0

r:+0.73  23.17 24.79

G-WU-NC FRRamsey, Zuri7 48.26

r:+0.60  22.61 25.65

G-WU-NC SRMintz, Drew N8 x49.22

r:+0.64  23.29 25.93

G-WU-NC FRBower, Brady A9 x52.02

r:+0.59  24.36 27.66

GTCH-GA JRKertesz, Daniel O--- NS

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.61 2016 Alexia Zevnik

GT: 1:55.18 2019 Caroline R Lee

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Astrid M1 2:04.53   9.0

r:+0.65  29.10 31.12 32.2632.05

GTCH-GA FRLivingston, Sarah C2 2:07.95   4.0

r:+0.65  29.89 32.13 33.1632.77

G-WU-NC JRWillette, Delaney J3 2:12.31   3.0

r:+0.67  30.72 33.13 34.3934.07

G-WU-NC SOBarone, Adrianna M4 2:18.66   2.0

r:+0.68  32.04 35.22 35.5135.89

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Jami M--- SCR

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:40.94 2018 Rodrigo Correia

A1:39.13

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRSaka, Berke1 1:48.85   9.0

r:+0.70  25.33 27.37 28.0928.06

GTCH-GA FRRomero, Antonio2 1:53.10   4.0

r:+0.67  27.20 28.91 28.2428.75

GTCH-GA SODavies, Simon3 1:53.38   3.0

r:+0.68  27.24 28.64 28.7528.75

GTCH-GA FRSimms, Sean A4 x1:56.02

r:+0.61  27.44 29.09 29.6029.89

G-WU-NC SOClark, Landon B5 1:58.02   2.0

r:+0.71  27.42 29.61 30.5030.49

G-WU-NC SRFields, Cullen B6 1:58.36   1.0

r:+0.69  28.22 29.91 30.0330.20

G-WU-NC SRJann, Christian D7 1:59.12

r:+0.68  28.24 30.12 30.3230.44

G-WU-NC SOBaldwin, Daniel M8 x1:59.29

r:+0.65  27.88 30.26 30.5030.65

G-WU-NC JRDunne, Bryan J9 x2:01.38

r:+0.72  28.04 30.92 30.8031.62

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Ben H--- SCR
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Results - Session 1
 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016 Lilly King

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A2:06.58

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRSabin, Clarissa D1 2:20.93   9.0

r:+0.64  32.03 35.43 37.0536.42

GTCH-GA SOButterfield, Claudia G2 2:21.27   4.0

r:+0.67  32.20 35.54 36.9736.56

G-WU-NC SOSurley, Abby G3 2:30.37   3.0

r:+0.75  33.82 38.06 39.6238.87

G-WU-NC FRYeater, Anna C4 2:33.98   2.0

r:+0.80  34.92 39.06 39.8140.19

G-WU-NC SOHall, Sydney M5 2:36.59   1.0

r:+0.73  34.12 39.88 41.4041.19

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Astrid M6 2:40.76

r:+0.49  36.35 39.49 42.1242.80

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:50.79 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:52.28

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRFerraro, Christian1 1:59.91   9.0

r:+0.62  26.42 30.94 31.1231.43

GTCH-GA JRKertesz, Daniel O2 2:04.48   4.0

r:+0.59  27.94 32.69 31.8332.02

GTCH-GA SOAlderson, Justin T3 2:08.82   3.0

r:+0.64  28.00 32.80 34.6533.37

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Matt P4 x2:09.10

r:+0.71  27.89 31.94 35.6133.66

G-WU-NC FRTaylor, Ryan R5 2:13.31   2.0

r:+0.58  29.62 33.16 35.9134.62

G-WU-NC FRWheeler, Austin M6 2:16.40   1.0

r:+0.63  30.53 34.45 35.9335.49

G-WU-NC FRButner, Logan L7 2:20.08

r:+0.71  30.99 35.88 35.8937.32

G-WU-NC JRBennett, Zach T--- NS

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:41.64 2019 Emily R Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne1 4:58.51   9.0

r:+0.65  28.55 30.45 30.4830.55

30.45 30.04 30.03 30.08

29.69 28.19

GTCH-GA JRCampbell, McKenzie N2 4:58.70   4.0

r:+0.66  28.53 30.57 30.6130.34

30.16 30.02 30.14 30.08

29.77 28.48

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Abby E3 5:11.80   3.0

r:+0.73  28.55 31.11 31.2631.49

31.43 31.67 31.56 31.84

31.69 31.20

GTCH-GA FRBurke, Lily J4 x5:15.14

r:+0.65  28.41 30.91 32.2931.56

32.13 32.02 32.17 32.56

31.73 31.36

GTCH-GA SOSakellaris, Arianna5 x5:16.69

r:+0.71  28.12 31.48 31.9732.23

31.84 32.06 32.11 32.08

32.42 32.38

G-WU-NC FRMaust, Emma G6 5:20.56   2.0

r:+0.72  30.09 32.46 32.9532.86

33.37 32.15 32.34 31.89

31.87 30.58

G-WU-NC SOEckert, Ellie M7 5:26.06   1.0

r:+0.73  29.90 32.21 32.9032.76

32.95 32.91 33.09 33.30

33.36 32.68

G-WU-NC FRSchlimper, Clara F8 5:32.41

r:+0.58  29.70 32.77 33.6033.26

33.69 33.73 33.91 34.18

34.03 33.54

G-WU-NC SOMacPhail, Anya I9 x5:40.18

30.06 32.99 34.7134.42

34.91 35.19 35.36 34.80

34.71 33.03

GTCH-GA JRDavis, Kyrsten E--- X5:25.48

r:+0.62  27.92 30.66 32.3331.55

33.07 33.45 33.76 34.64

34.64 33.46

GTCH-GA SOKuramoto, Rei--- SCR

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:16.47 2021 Batur Unlu

A4:11.62

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOUnlu, Baturalp1 4:24.00   9.0

r:+0.60  24.44 26.59 26.8326.52

26.85 26.71 26.57 27.15

26.48 25.86

GTCH-GA FRKilavuz, Mert2 4:24.38   4.0

r:+0.71  24.21 26.14 26.9226.43

27.04 27.05 27.11 27.01

26.72 25.75

GTCH-GA SRWakeland, Clark D3 4:33.22   3.0

r:+0.66  25.37 27.34 27.2927.39

27.14 27.40 27.92 28.11

28.17 27.09

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Atticus4 x4:42.11

r:+0.74  25.49 28.35 29.1328.97

29.22 28.74 28.90 28.46

27.51 27.34

GTCH-GA SOFrohde, Wiggo P5 x4:42.79

r:+0.65  25.62 28.47 28.7328.82

28.78 28.73 28.80 28.97

28.65 27.22

G-WU-NC SOVann, Brady C6 4:54.13   2.0

r:+0.59  26.38 28.94 30.0529.63

29.92 30.16 30.27 30.04

29.66 29.08

G-WU-NC SODespres, Garrett T7 4:54.75   1.0

r:+0.74  26.21 28.75 30.2330.02

30.07 30.06 30.38 30.48

30.06 28.49

G-WU-NC SOGoldey, Sam S8 4:56.21

r:+0.61  26.38 28.63 29.9929.82

30.37 30.41 30.89 30.05

31.02 28.65

G-WU-NC SOCarpenter, Hayden K9 x5:05.30

r:+0.71  26.70 29.48 30.7430.12

31.11 31.45 31.58 31.65

31.65 30.82

G-WU-NC FRSeip, Noah N10 x5:06.37

r:+0.61  26.66 30.30 31.7231.28

31.36 31.47 31.18 31.49

31.39 29.52

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC SRCesario, Ashley M1 59.76   9.0

r:+0.70  28.21 31.55

G-WU-NC SOBinard, Paris G2 1:00.19   4.0

r:+0.64  27.78 32.41

G-WU-NC FRKremer, Jasmine3 1:04.66   3.0

29.59 35.07

GTCH-GA FRRipkova, Zora--- X55.25

r:+0.68  26.07 29.18

GTCH-GA SOButterfield, Claudia G--- X58.12

r:+0.54  27.44 30.68

GTCH-GA FRPape, Caroline C--- X58.95

r:+0.65  27.22 31.73

GTCH-GA SOMerk, Lindsey M--- XNS

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 45.89 2020 Christian Ferraro

A44.96

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC SRBennett, Tim J1 51.77   9.0

r:+0.62  23.59 28.18

G-WU-NC FRCass, John D2 52.95   4.0

r:+0.58  24.44 28.51

G-WU-NC SRBernardina, Seggio J3 53.10   3.0

r:+0.63  23.78 29.32
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2022 GT vs Gardner Webb - 1/29/2022

Results - Session 1
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

G-WU-NC JRLaflamme, Steven A4 x54.88

r:+0.70  25.61 29.27

G-WU-NC SOWyatt, Trevor T5 x57.18

r:+0.69  26.42 30.76

GTCH-GA SRPumputis, Caio R--- X49.12

r:+0.63  23.27 25.85

GTCH-GA FRGapinski, David A--- X50.81

r:+0.70  23.67 27.14

GTCH-GA JRShaheen, Jonathan M--- X53.29

r:+0.62  24.89 28.40

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC SOSurley, Abby G1 2:14.17   9.0

r:+0.73  29.35 35.12 31.1738.53

G-WU-NC SOBarone, Adrianna M2 2:17.81   4.0

r:+0.70  29.73 35.33 32.2040.55

G-WU-NC SRWakeley, Laura C3 2:22.90   3.0

r:+0.68  31.01 35.70 33.6942.50

GTCH-GA JRCampbell, McKenzie N--- X2:06.23

r:+0.51  27.45 32.94 29.5436.30

GTCH-GA SOKuramoto, Rei--- X2:07.17

r:+0.60  27.27 31.83 29.5338.54

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Abby E--- X2:10.01

r:+0.70  27.90 34.18 30.3337.60

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Astrid M--- X2:11.32

r:+0.50  28.13 31.75 31.0640.38

G-WU-NC FRMcCarthy, Campbell P--- NS

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne--- SCR

GTCH-GA FRBurke, Lily J--- SCR

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:41.04 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

G-WU-NC SOBaldwin, Daniel M1 1:59.26   9.0

r:+0.57  25.92 31.64 27.3434.36

G-WU-NC SRJann, Christian D2 1:59.67   4.0

r:+0.63  25.40 31.63 26.9835.66

G-WU-NC FRTaylor, Ryan R3 2:03.07   3.0

r:+0.57  26.70 32.06 29.5434.77

G-WU-NC SOChildress, Colby A4 x2:06.92

r:+0.68  25.62 31.60 30.9038.80

G-WU-NC FRWheeler, Austin M5 x2:09.93

r:+0.58  29.18 34.66 30.2535.84

GTCH-GA FRRomero, Antonio--- X1:53.29

r:+0.65  24.02 29.04 26.3333.90

GTCH-GA SOUnlu, Baturalp--- X1:56.99

r:+0.63  25.18 32.18 26.5033.13

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Matt P--- X1:57.24

r:+0.72  25.46 30.57 27.6733.54

GTCH-GA JRShaheen, Jonathan M--- X1:59.19

r:+0.63  25.45 31.08 28.1934.47

GTCH-GA SRPumputis, Caio R--- SCR

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:26.80 2016 California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

GT: 1:30.73 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Lyons, Branton, Kitchens

A1:28.43

B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

BG-WU-NC1 1:40.72   11.0

Smith, Kayla A JR r:0.27 Willette, Delaney JR

r:-0.18 Valles, Mariana FR r:0.19 Maust, Emma FR

r:+0.72  25.38 25.41 24.8225.11

AG-WU-NC2 1:41.26   4.0

Church, Alyssa R JR r:0.12 Binard, Paris SO

r:0.23 Haasser, Alexandra SO r:0.05 Gunson, Eliza SR

r:+0.58  24.98 25.32 25.1625.80

CG-WU-NC3 x1:45.25

Gelatt, Emma G SO r:0.36 Cesario, Ashley SR

r:0.20 Kremer, Jasmine FR r:0.10 Wakeley, Laura SR

r:+0.54  26.64 25.88 26.1126.62

AGTCH-GA--- X1:35.75

Fulton, Rachel K FR r:0.18 Murphy, Sophie FR

r:0.29 Ripkova, Zora FR r:0.06 Graham, Emily SR

r:+0.56  24.50 23.92 23.7423.59

BGTCH-GA--- X1:38.70

Pape, Caroline C FR r:0.08 Davis, Kyrsten JR

r:0.43 Kuramoto, Rei SO r:0.25 El Barodi, Imane JR

r:+0.63  24.55 25.12 24.0624.97

CGTCH-GA--- X1:41.22

Johnson, Morgan M SR r:0.24 Williams, Jami SR

r:0.23 Williams, Nicole SR r:0.21 Moran, Macleary SR

r:+0.63  25.33 24.81 25.8325.25

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:14.88 2016 Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

GT: 1:17.84 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

A1:17.07

B1:17.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

AG-WU-NC1 1:24.59   11.0

Bernardina, Seggio J SR r:0.13 Bennett, Tim SR

r:0.06 Mintz, Drew SR r:0.08 Fields, Brady SR

r:+0.61  21.60 21.20 20.5321.26

BG-WU-NC2 1:25.60   4.0

Frye, Jonathan A SR r:0.13 Ramsey, Zuri FR

r:0.25 Cornelison, Logan FR r:0.05 Cass, John FR

r:+0.69  21.97 21.30 21.6120.72

CG-WU-NC3 x1:30.61

Bower, Brady A FR r:0.32 Drescher, Theo FR

r:0.36 Goldey, Sam SO r:0.38 Clark, Landon SO

r:+0.57  23.82 21.72 22.6022.47

DG-WU-NC4 x1:31.85

Fields, Cullen B SR r:0.14 Gonser, Kaiden JR

r:0.23 Laflamme, Steven JR r:0.05 Wyatt, Trevor SO

r:+0.53  23.04 22.40 23.1423.27

AGTCH-GA--- X1:21.47

Ferraro, Christian SR r:0.13 Daniel, Austin SR

r:0.28 Pumputis, Caio SR r:0.23 Alderson, Justin SO

r:+0.58  21.25 20.11 20.0920.02

BGTCH-GA--- X1:23.19

Barone, Kyle B SR r:0.52 Saka, Berke FR

r:0.26 Kertesz, Daniel JR r:0.17 Odorici, Leandro FR

r:+0.64  21.16 20.74 20.8220.47

CGTCH-GA--- X1:24.10

Gapinski, David A FR r:-0.02 Steele, Ben FR

r:0.32 Frohde, Wiggo SO r:0.10 Unlu, Baturalp SO

r:+0.71  21.24 21.24 20.3921.23

DGTCH-GA--- X1:26.62

Russell, Cale A SR r:0.33 Jacobs, Daniel SR

r:0.20 Branscombe, Tyler SR r:0.26 Wakeland, Clark SR

r:+0.68  23.20 21.78 21.2020.44

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 168

2. Gardner-Webb University 85

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 169

2. Gardner-Webb University 85


